Total payments

Daily reporting
Payment reporting
16 June (Friday)
(BPS/ Greening/ YF)
19 June (Monday)
(BPS/ Greening/ YF)
20 June (Tuesday)
(BPS/ Greening/ YF)
21 June (Wednesday)
(BPS/ Greening/ YF)
22 June (Thursday)
(BPS/ Greening/ YF)
23 June (Friday)
(BPS/ Greening/ YF)
25 June (Sunday)
(PCC)

26 June (Monday)
(PCC/ TOE/ SBI/ WHT)
27 June (Tuesday)
(ToE/ SBI/ WHT)

28 June (Wednesday)
(VCS)

29 June (Thurs;:lav)
(BPS/ Greening/ YF)

30 June (Friday)
(BPS/ Greening/ YF)

Notes

2016 Direct Payments daily update

Value of payments made or initiated

Total
Value €255.4 mn
# claims 12165
Value €268.1 mn
# claims 12739
Value €277.1 mn

# claims 13105
Value €301.9 mn
# claims TBC
Value

# claims

Value

# claims

Value

# claims

Value

# claims

Value

# claims

Value

Varlue'
# claims
Value

# claims

€301.9mn*

% total (anticipated)**
57%

60%

62%

67%

*  Values for 21 June and 22 June are based on payment initiated but not yet paid due to a
technical issue with the Funding Certificate (affecting making payments). This has now been
fixed today (22/06) and these payments will be completed within 24 hours with no delay to
meeting the end June deadline
** Still finalising the denominator — working on an assumption of €450 million (% progress
could change depending on that analysis). 95.24% = €429 million; 90% = €405 million; 85%
=£389 million; 80% = €360 million
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